Herreid Livestock Auction
Friday, March 16th, 2018
Sold - 5042 Head

STEERS
Wing, ND 2 Black 380 $225.00
Wing, ND 7 Black 465 $210.00
Pollock, SD 3 Black 500 $199.00
Eureka, SD 5 BBWF 507 $193.00
Napoleon, ND 18 BBWF 554 $189.00
Driscoll, ND 90 BBWF 672 $172.00
Wishek, ND 15 BBWF 691 $170.25
Eureka, SD 47 BBWF 689 $166.50
Napoleon, ND 78 BBWF 684 $164.00
Eureka, SD 6 Black 677 $159.00
Driscoll, ND 12 Black 703 $156.00
Pollock, SD 38 Black/Red 731 $155.00
Driscoll, ND 76 Black/Red 756 $152.75
Onida, SD 34 BBWF 764 $149.50
Eureka, SD 72 BBWF 788 $149.00
Eureka, SD 75 BBWF 803 $148.25
Wishek, ND 26 Mix 782 $147.00
Hazelton, ND 45 Red 803 $146.25
Tuttle, ND 15 RRWF 826 $146.00
Wishek, ND 163 BBWF 805 $145.50
Pollock, SD 18 BBWF 788 $143.00
Stanton, ND 75 BBWF 847 $139.00
Eureka, SD 65 BBWF 895 $136.25
Selby, SD 64 Black/Red 949 $136.00
McKenzie, ND 62 BBWF 913 $135.75
Bismarck, ND 14 Black/Red 866 $135.75
Eureka, SD 51 Black/Red 888 $135.25
Selby, SD 70 Black/Red 881 $135.25
Hazelton, ND 120 Red 936 $135.25
Kintyre, ND 196 Red/Char 884 $133.50
Stanton, ND 410 BBWF 931 $133.50
Kintyre, ND 119 BBWF 895 $133.00
Linton, ND 70 Red 891 $133.00
Stanton, ND 68 BBWF 946 $131.25
Driscoll, ND 60 Red 976 $130.25
Linton, ND 26 Black/Red 997 $124.50
Kintyre, ND 56 Red/Char 1056 $124.00
Kintyre, ND 55 BBWF 1045 $123.75
HEIFERS
Roscoe, SD 2 Black/Red 353 $188.00
Wing, ND 2 Black 398 $181.00
Roscoe, SD 8 Mix 476 $169.50
Onida, SD 10 Black 609 $161.00
Wishek, ND 7 Black/Char 604 $160.00
Pollock, SD 3 Black/Red 525 $159.00
Eureka, SD 2 Black/Red 545 $158.00



Onida, SD
Tolstoy, SD
Herreid, SD
Tolstoy, SD
Driscoll, ND
Eureka, SD
Tuttle, ND
Eureka, SD
Tuttle, ND
Venturia, ND
Hazelton, ND
Pollock, SD
Strasburg, ND
Linton, ND
Eureka, SD
Pollock, SD
Linton, ND
Eureka, SD
Driscoll, ND
Tuttle, ND
Eureka, SD
Driscoll, ND
Linton, ND

60 Black
17 Red
30 Red/Char
32 Red
42 Black
80 BBWF
20 Red
72 BBWF
84 Black/Red
42 Black
10 Red
35 BBWF
24 Red
34 Red
6 RRWF
13 Black/Red
66 Red
70 BBWF
20 RRWF
33 Mix
48 BBWF
18 Red
15 Red

Young Cows - $75.00-$88.00
High Yielding Cows - $60.00-$70.00
Low Yielding Cows - $50.00-$60.00
Bulls - $77.00-$84.00

684
749
662
811
700
732
730
739
744
769
776
763
776
749
814
805
827
829
805
849
814
882
919

$143.75
$143.50
$140.00
$136.00
$133.50
$132.00
$132.00
$131.25
$131.00
$130.75
$130.00
$129.50
$129.00
$128.75
$127.25
$127.00
$127.00
$126.25
$126.00
$126.00
$125.75
$122.00
$121.25



