Herreid Livestock Auction Friday, March 16th, 2018 Sold - 5042 Head

S1	rd	D.	D	œ
O 1	Ŀ	E.	ĸ	9

	SILERS		
Wing, ND	2 Black	380	\$225.00
Wing, ND	7 Black	465	\$210.00
Pollock, SD	3 Black	500	\$199.00
Eureka, SD	5 BBWF	507	\$193.00
Napoleon, ND	18 BBWF	554	\$189.00
Driscoll, ND	90 BBWF	672	\$172.00
Wishek, ND	15 BBWF	691	\$170.25
Eureka, SD	47 BBWF	689	\$166.50
Napoleon, ND	78 BBWF	684	\$164.00
Eureka, SD	6 Black	677	\$159.00
Driscoll, ND	12 Black	703	\$156.00
Pollock, SD	38 Black/Red	731	\$155.00
Driscoll, ND	76 Black/Red	756	\$152.75
Onida, SD	34 BBWF	764	\$149.50
Eureka, SD	72 BBWF	788	\$149.00
Eureka, SD	75 BBWF	803	\$148.25
Wishek, ND	26 Mix	782	\$147.00
Hazelton, ND	45 Red	803	\$146.25
Tuttle, ND	15 RRWF	826	\$146.00
Wishek, ND	163 BBWF	805	\$145.50
Pollock, SD	18 BBWF	788	\$143.00
Stanton, ND	75 BBWF	847	\$139.00
Eureka, SD	65 BBWF	895	\$136.25
Selby, SD	64 Black/Red	949	\$136.00
McKenzie, ND	62 BBWF	913	\$135.75
Bismarck, ND	14 Black/Red	866	\$135.75
Eureka, SD	51 Black/Red	888	\$135.25
Selby, SD	70 Black/Red	881	\$135.25
Hazelton, ND	120 Red	936	\$135.25
Kintyre, ND	196 Red/Char	884	\$133.50
Stanton, ND	410 BBWF	931	\$133.50
Kintyre, ND	119 BBWF	895	\$133.00
Linton, ND	70 Red	891	\$133.00
Stanton, ND	68 BBWF	946	\$131.25
Driscoll, ND	60 Red	976	\$130.25
Linton, ND	26 Black/Red	997	\$124.50
Kintyre, ND	56 Red/Char	1056	\$124.00
Kintyre, ND Kintyre, ND	55 BBWF	1045	\$123.75
Kilityre, ND	33 BBWF	1043	φ125.75
	<u>HEIFERS</u>		
Roscoe, SD	2 Black/Red	353	\$188.00
Wing, ND	2 Black	398	\$181.00
Roscoe, SD	8 Mix	476	\$169.50
Onida, SD	10 Black	609	\$161.00
Wishek, ND	7 Black/Char	604	\$160.00
Pollock, SD	3 Black/Red	525	\$159.00
Eureka, SD	2 Black/Red	545	\$158.00

Onida, SD	60 Black	684	\$143.75
Tolstoy, SD	17 Red	749	\$143.50
Herreid, SD	30 Red/Char	662	\$140.00
Tolstoy, SD	32 Red	811	\$136.00
Driscoll, ND	42 Black	700	\$133.50
Eureka, SD	80 BBWF	732	\$132.00
Tuttle, ND	20 Red	730	\$132.00
Eureka, SD	72 BBWF	739	\$131.25
Tuttle, ND	84 Black/Red	744	\$131.00
Venturia, ND	42 Black	769	\$130.75
Hazelton, ND	10 Red	776	\$130.00
Pollock, SD	35 BBWF	763	\$129.50
Strasburg, ND	24 Red	776	\$129.00
Linton, ND	34 Red	749	\$128.75
Eureka, SD	6 RRWF	814	\$127.25
Pollock, SD	13 Black/Red	805	\$127.00
Linton, ND	66 Red	827	\$127.00
Eureka, SD	70 BBWF	829	\$126.25
Driscoll, ND	20 RRWF	805	\$126.00
Tuttle, ND	33 Mix	849	\$126.00
Eureka, SD	48 BBWF	814	\$125.75
Driscoll, ND	18 Red	882	\$122.00
Linton, ND	15 Red	919	\$121.25

Young Cows - \$75.00-\$88.00 High Yielding Cows - \$60.00-\$70.00 Low Yielding Cows - \$50.00-\$60.00 Bulls - \$77.00-\$84.00